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Doubles Sport 2025-2026 Standings Bowling Les Alliés
Team List | | Bowlers List | Schedule
Standings
Doubles Sport 2025-2026
Teams Standings - Qualifications
Ranking Classe A
Pos. Name Se 1 Scratch Difference
PS
1. Johnny Fronville 1251 1251 43
2. Steve Duterne 1259 1259 92
1. Dimitri De Geyter 1102 1102 57
2 Enzo Vandeweghe 1349 1349 62
1. Gregory Vanderpypen 1197 1197 45
2. Louis Bonnet 1249 1249 67
1. Clément Dubus 1258 1258 34
2. Guillaume Alberty 1187 1187 51
1. Vincent Wuylens 1157 1157 39
2. Gery Verbruggen 1205 1205 48
1. Scott Dudha 1245 1245 40
2. Indy Kerselaers 1030 1030 140
1. Thomas Verschuere 1183 1183 102
2. Alain Nicolas 1073 1073 82
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Vincent Vanderbiesen
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Jonas Maes

Renaud Honhon

Yari Staepels

Damien Deprez

Perec Deprez

Steve Gastmans

Paul Druyts

Jean-Marc Lebon

Marc Franceus

Vince D'Haese

Ryan Vanderschueren

Veronique Perniaux

Stéphanie Nicolas

Franky Vorstermans

Terry Beeckaert

Kenzo Bogaerts

Yoshi Meylemans
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standing sorted by total scratch pins + game amplitude
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standing sorted by total scratch pins + game amplitude

Ranking Classe C

Pos. Name
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Jonathan Cools 1139

Colin Van Puyfelieck

Gilles Lombard

Olivier Braine

Brenda Vanmontfort

Kaat Vanden Driessche

Sven Caes

Rudi Caes

Linda Van Kerckhove

Vanessa Vissenberg

Marin-Richard Tranier

Luciano Casagrande

Jordy Van Houttave

Jason Van Houttave

Kenny Verhulst

Glen Faes

Liliane Vintens

Frederik De Jaegher
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1139

861
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1218
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1156

1093
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1051
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1131
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1057

961
1096

952
1024

1007
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1131
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961
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Se 1 Scratch

71
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43
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49

66
104
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42
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Frank Oostvogels

Quinten Derijck

Jarno Millet
Tibaud Braeckeleer

Alvin Pagkaliwangan

Jurgen Driesen

John Wilms

Pedro Don Porto Carero

Félix Yiice

Théo Declercq

Pascal Dumoulin

Nicolas Psaroudakis

Nathalie Ruys
Marlies Clarysse

Anja Van Genechten
Mie Van Den Broek

Melissa Vallons

llena Brams

Fréderic Vandewaeter

Maarten Van Holder

Veerle Van Den Steen
Nathalie Dhanis

Christopher Georgopoulos

Maurice Boulanger

942
1142

1030
1037
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1027

1040
988

1036
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1062
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1033
970

861
1110

1050
917
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1056

972
944
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1030
1037
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1040
988

1036
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1062

955
1054

1033
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861
1110

1050
917

910
1056

972
944
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44
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23
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64
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Arnaud Six
Vincent Dewattines

Glenn Kerremans

Mario Kerremans

Christophe Closset

Gregory Closset

Liene Oostvogels
Patrick Van Melkebeke

Andy Dumarey
Sandy Lasseel

Milan Piens
Yarno Lapin

Tim Van Laethem

Ruben De Brabanter

Dirk Meeze

Pieter-Jan Swaenepoel

Lena Lenglez
Samy-Anna Saba

Xenia Honhon
Elena Miliaguina

P2 P3| P4 | PS5

913
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1074

830

970
913

890
954

910
919

819

1003

966
853

894
888

815
932

729
921

Teams Standings - Serie 1 - Les Alliés

P6 Scratch

913
998

1074
830

970
913

890
954

910
919

819
1003

966
853

894
888

815
932

729
921

Avg.
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67

o4
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94

39
65

37
41

o4
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89
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44
30
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57
28
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Johnny Fronville

Steve Duterne

Dimitri De Geyter
Enzo Vandeweghe

Louis Bonnet

Clément Dubus

Guillaume Alberty

Vincent Wuylens

Gery Verbruggen

Scott Dudha
Indy Kerselaers

Thomas Verschuere

Alain Nicolas

Ben Aerts

Vincent Vanderbiesen

Reggie Van Loy
Renz Philipsen

Philip Van der Vloet
Tobe Vermonden

Annouk Coopmans

Jonas Maes

Renaud Honhon

191
227

160
232

188
245

220
191

176
173

199
151

255
214

180
161

185
157

178
166

170
165

212
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194
175

213
220

226
222

213
207

183
221

216
177

219
190

177
199

166
211

161
167

169
237

164

212
176

156
246

199
178

211
201

181
211

202
151

153
147

208
207

154
189

195
210

147
211

166

234 209 211
199 267 215

178
184

181
194

189
175

201
203

194
129

223
190

202
183

212
200

189
183

135
226

169

185
244

189
221

223
226

235
183

234
153

164
132

195
169

190
197

159
136

183
200

221

210
223

214
189

202
187

181
214

200
269

169
200

199
169

200
182

267
176

177
159

189

1251
1259

1102
1349

1197
1249

1258
1187

1157
1205

1245
1030

1183
1073

1161
1088

1107
1136

1149
1038

981
1198

1121

208.50
209.83

183.66
224.83

199.50
208.16

209.66
197.83

192.83
200.83

207.50
171.66

197.16
178.83

193.50
181.33

184.50
189.33

191.50
173.00

163.50
199.66

186.83

43
92

57
62

45
67

34
o1

99
48

40
140

102
82

31
46

58
o4

108
74

48
78

57
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2.

Yari Staepels

1. Damien Deprez
2. Perec Deprez
1. Steve Gastmans
2. Paul Druyts
1. Jean-Marc Lebon
2. Marc Franceus
1. Vince D'Haese
2. Ryan Vanderschueren
1. Veronique Perniaux
2. Stéphanie Nicolas
1. Franky Vorstermans
2. Terry Beeckaert
1. Kenzo Bogaerts
2. Yoshi Meylemans
1. Jonathan Cools
2. Colin Van Puyfelieck
standing sorted by total scratch pins + game amplitude
Ranking Classe B

Pos.

1. Gilles Lombard
2. Olivier Braine
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236

199
246

194
165

167
164

168
158

191
156

170
189

186
164

207
152

P1

161
210
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201 170 147 148 147

139
141

149
165

183
201

179
163

163
193

149
178

188
161

187
126

P2

172
190

120
186

200
166

170
133

174
149

159
188

179
214

138
198

139
139

P3

181
223

173 172 189

232

176
177

151
180

211
165

165
162

141
165

155
175

207
173

P4

158
195

192

170
161

185
201

174
169

171
189

173
157

144
178

210
149

P5

169
180

180

203
171

187
175

190
181

168
149

172
166

169
185

189
122

P6

166
220

1049

992
1177

1092
1005

1043
1054

1096
985

1017
1037

984
1069

980
1061

1139
861

Scratch

1007
1218

174.83

165.33
196.16

182.00
167.50

173.83
175.66

182.66
164.16

169.50
172.83

164.00
178.16

163.33
176.83

189.83
143.50

Avg.

167.83
203.00

89

79
105

o4
16

36
68

43
32

32

44

38

o7

50
37

71
51

Difference

PS

23
43
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1. Brenda Vanmontfort
2. Kaat Vanden Driessche
1. Sven Caes
2. Rudi Caes
1. Linda Van Kerckhove
2. Vanessa Vissenberg
1. Marin-Richard Tranier
2. Luciano Casagrande
1. Jordy Van Houttave
2. Jason Van Houttave
1. Kenny Verhulst
2. Glen Faes
1. Liliane Vintens
2. Frederik De Jaegher
standing sorted by total scratch pins + game amplitude
Ranking Classe C

Pos.

1. Frank Qostvogels
2. Quinten Derijck
1. Jarno Millet
2. Tibaud Braeckeleer

1.

~
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Alvin Pagkaliwangan

-~ -

149
204

225
193

177
165

204
163

145
169

147
161

146
193

P1

153
140

168
177

168

arn
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182
183

167
161

191
202

166
147

155
191

148
183

179
171

P2

165
188

151
182

171

175
176

169
220

193
182

222
145

178
154

159
213

151
161

P3

166
193

204
181

153

199 210 154
225 178 190

159
116

200
182

188
158

196
156

150
171

162
177

P4

138
143

160
151

189

209
169

136
168

147
149

148
176

167
163

193
131

P5

162
258

192
195

165

164
189

154
160

204
190

179
211

190
205

121
191

P6

158
220

155
151

161

1069
1156

1093
1048

1051
1059

1131
952

1001
1057

961
1096

952
1024

Scratch

942
1142

1030
1037

1007

ANnn=

178.16
192.66

182.16
174.66

175.16
176.50

188.50
158.66

166.83
176.16

160.16
182.66

158.66
170.66

Avg.

157.00
190.33

171.66
172.83

167.83

A=1A Aar

61
49

66
104

64
42

75
45

51
o7

43
52

72
62

Difference

PS

28
118

53
44

36

-
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Z.

Jurgen vriesen

John Wilms
Pedro Don Porto Carero

Félix Yiice
Théo Declercq

Pascal Dumoulin

Nicolas Psaroudakis

Nathalie Ruys

Marlies Clarysse

Anja Van Genechten
Mie Van Den Broek

Melissa Vallons

llena Brams

Fréderic Vandewaeter

Maarten Van Holder

Veerle Van Den Steen
Nathalie Dhanis

Christopher Georgopoulos

Maurice Boulanger

Arnaud Six
Vincent Dewattines
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1006

172
150

198
171

145
170

191
209

178
155

166
173

250
186

97
167

142
146

140
137
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177 189 1/0] 139 194

168
146

168
173

165
158

143
178

180
141

156
189

154
160

136
165

149
147

135
189

167
188

149
171

172
218

181
176

143
176

126
188

142
178

148
200

158
143

149
201

192
176

174
173

146
143

139
168

170
177

157
220

213
136

208
145

172
157

167
195

161
180

169
153

154
171

154
145

179
136

115
192

141
126

169
185

179
191

145
142

180
148

178
150

168
202

147
178

183
185

141
148

150
131

152
194

172
160

177
134

s/

1040
988

1036
991

950
1062

955
1054

1033
970

861
1110

1050
917

910
1056

972
944

913
998

1/71.10

173.33
164.66

172.66
165.16

158.33
177.00

159.16
175.66

172.16
161.66

143.50
185.00

175.00
152.83

151.66
176.00

162.00
157.33

152.16
166.33

9/

31
42

49
23

27
75

52
64

40
49

51
72

109
60

111
99

37
48

42
67
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1.
2.

1.
2.

Glenn Kerremans

Mario Kerremans

Christophe Closset

Gregory Closset

Liene Oostvogels
Patrick Van Melkebeke

Andy Dumarey
Sandy Lasseel

Milan Piens

Yarno Lapin

Tim Van Laethem

Ruben De Brabanter

Dirk Meeze

Pieter-Jan Swaenepoel

Lena Lenglez
Samy-Anna Saba

Xenia Honhon
Elena Miliaguina

standing sorted by total scratch pins + game amplitude

157
141

179
125

150
158

146
158

140
147

158
140

143
139

135
123

124
140
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187 190 170 159 211
130 120 139 138 162

165 158 171 114 183
199 210 133 116 130

127 137 156 166 154
135 168 135 200 158

163 174 137 137 153
175 156 138 158 134

109 149 140 118 163
221 160 150 123 202

111 164 190 143 200
128 194 115 139 137

132 170 165 158 126
158 167 148 137 139

158 141 105 136 140
131 127 204 172 175

135 100 95 152 123
149 168 168 156 140

1074
830

970
913

890
954

910
919

819
1003

966
853

894
888

815
932

729
921

179.00
138.33

161.66
152.16

148.33
159.00

151.66
153.16

136.50
167.16

161.00
142.16

149.00
148.00

135.83
155.33

121.50
153.50

o4
42

69
94

39
65

37
41

o4
98

89
79

44
30

93
81

57
28

Contact competition manager for any dispute over presence of a name that has not given its authorization, owner of site and host are not responsible for verifying
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agreement and publishing these datapinformation and results on this page are not official data. Refer to bowling center for all official standings of
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